

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.R.C.No.292 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
03.	27.12.2021	<u>DR,J</u> In view of the submissions made by both side counsel, post this case along with CrI.R.C.No.229 of 2021. Post after four (04) weeks. Interim order granted earlier, is extended by eight (08) weeks. Learned standing counsel appearing on behalf of the respondent submit that he has filed counter and he is ready to argue the matter. DR, J RD	