

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH, AMARAVATI
MAIN CASE No. Criminal Revision Case No. 292 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
14.	07.04.2026	<u>Dr. Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa</u> Learned counsels appearing for the parties submitted arguments in part. For continuation, list the matter on 10.04.2026. Smt.K.Priyanka Lakshmi, learned Assistant Public Prosecutor is in attendance. Dr.Justice Venkata Jyothirmai Pratapa <i>Mjl /*</i>	