

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.No.292 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	20.08.2026	<u>Dr.YLR,J</u> The Joint Director concerned of Anti-Corruption Bureau, shall appear before this Court along with the record on 10.09.2026. Post on 10.09.2026. RSI <u>Dr.YLR,J</u>	